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1 | 1983 50,424 57,306 5,844 113,574 37,945 47224 6,520 91,689 | 205,263 205,263
2 | 1984 31,805 44,696 5,005 81,506 23,593 36,067 5113 64,773 | 146,279 351,542
3 |1985 25,657 40,811 4452 70,980 19,784 32,360 5,735 57,879 | 128,859 | 480,401
4 | 1986 26,028 42,006 4,163 72,197 19,782 33614 4,961 58,357 | 130,554 610,955
5 | 1987 31,466 46,082 4139 81,687 22,916 35,776 5,074 63,766 | 145,453 756,408
6 | 1988 34,766 47,423 4,351 86,540 24478 37,014 4,709 66,201 | 152,741 909,149
7 | 1989 36,030 47,803 4,382 88,215 26,184 36,000 4,909 67,093 | 155,308 | 1,064,457
8 | 1990 42,943 52,935 4,549 100,427 29,479 38,762 5,480 73,721 | 174,148 | 1,238,605
9 [ 1991 45,960 53,542 3,987 103,489 32,435 38,085 4272 74,792 | 178,281 | 1,416,886
10 | 1992 44,623 49,166 5,451 99,240 29,143 33,056 5,066 67,265 | 166,505 | 1,583,391
1111993 50,689 57,148 5,357 113,194 30,570 35,986 5,628 72,184 | 185378 | 1,768,769
12 | 1994 40,001 47527 4,635 92,163 24,889 30,979 5,243 61,111 | 153,274 | 1,922,043
13 | 1995 38,021 45,286 3.902 87,209 22,599 28,842 4610 56,051 | 143,260 | 2,065,303
14 | 1996 33,062 38,255 5964 77,281 18,978 24,319 4,704 48,001 | 125,282 | 2,190,585
15 | 1997 28711 31,376 5,954 66,041 12,101 14,356 5,383 31,840 | 97,881 | 2,288,466
16 [ 1998 29,427 32,946 7413 69,786 17,724 21,534 6,289 45547 | 115,333 | 2,403,799
17 | 1999 29,515 30,800 8,542 68,857 17,043 19,863 8,744 45,650 | 114,507 | 2,518,306
18 | 2000 27,542 29,576 18,305 75423 15,039 18,910 9,275 43,224 | 118,647 | 2,636,953
19 | 2001 27,009 28,489 7469 62,967 13,161 16,199 9,838 39,198 | 102,165 | 2,739,118
20 | 2002 32,071 31,588 6,683 70,342 15,312 17,567 8,551 41,430 | 111,772 | 2,850,890
21 | 2003 26,7147 27,245 5,839 59,831 10,875 13,712 10,080 34,667 | 94,498 | 2,945,388
22 | 2004 34,978 33,098 6,347 74,423 21,192 19,553 10,167 50,872 | 125,295 | 3,070,683
23 | 2005 30,167 30,128 6,149 66,444 18,318 19,724 7,638 45680 | 112,124 | 3,182,807
24 | 2006 28,833 28,822 6912 64,567 17,194 19,071 7972 44,237 | 108,804 | 3,291,611
25 | 2007 30,203 28,755 7717 66,675 17,934 19,140 7,533 44,607 | 111,282 | 3,402,893
26 | 2008 28,327 27,964 6,881 63,172 15,935 17,480 7,659 41,074 | 104,246 | 3,507,139
27 | 2009 27,988 27484 6,641 62,113 16,592 17,781 7.543 41,916 | 104,029 | 3,611,168
28 | 2010 26,176 25,766 6,505 58,447 15,331 16,415 7,154 38,900 | 97,347 | 3,708,515
29 | 2011 29,649 32,686 13,470 75,805 15,806 19,637 6,835 42278 | 118,083 | 3,826,598 155,378
30 [ 2012 29,379 28,965 13,623 71,967 16,271 19,084 8212 43,567 | 115,534 | 3,942,132 159,414
31 | 2013 29,511 27,499 14,418 71,428 17,565 17,765 8,248 43578 | 115,006 | 4,057,138 158,886
32 | 2014 28,868 27,337 17,852 74,057 18,043 18,640 9,027 45710 | 119,767 | 4,176,905 168,472
33 | 2015 32,195 29,123 14,674 75,992 21,117 20,989 8,101 50,207 | 126,199 | 4,303,104 176,847
34 | 2016 29,401 26,581 15,134 71,116 17,071 18,068 8,094 43,233 | 114,349 | 4,417,453 167,302
35 | 2017 29,872 27,008 14,151 71,031 18,563 19,197 8903 46,663 | 117,694 | 4535,147 161,525
36 | 2018 28,377 25,468 14,115 67,960 16,785 17,073 8,006 41,864 | 109,824 | 4,644,971 150,646
37 | 2019 27,136 23,898 14,294 65,328 16,746 16,366 8,149 41,261 | 106,589 | 4,751,560 144,732




